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LICENSED TO: WOODBURY HIGH SCHOOL

Event # 2 BOYS 4x800m Relay

RESULTS OF FINALS
EAST RIDGE A      9:35.22M EAST RIDGE1  
CRETIN-DERHAM HALL A      9:40.20M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL2  
ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA A     10:00.15M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA3  

Event # 3 GIRLS 100m Hurdles

RESULTS OF FINALS
ASHLYN MEHUS        18.51F EAST RIDGE1  248
CLARE LASURE        18.92F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL2  116
ELIZABETH AYALA        19.42F PARK3  302
ELLA LEFEBVRE        20.09F EAST RIDGE4  244
KATHARINE RHYNER        20.11F WOODBURY5  563
CAITLIN WATTON        20.13F WOODBURY6  580
REBECCA GUTZMANN        20.16F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL7  109
DAYNA LYNCH        20.65F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL8  118
ADELINE MCLELLAND        21.07F WOODBURY9  546
MONAE WALKER        21.28F WOODBURY10  579
ALEXA KRITZECK        21.56F WOODBURY11  539
CECILIA MITCHELL        21.95F WOODBURY12  548
KENZIE STEINEMAN        23.09F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL13  124
TAMSIN STOCKMAN        28.48F WOODBURY14  571

Event # 4 BOYS 110m High Hurdles

RESULTS OF FINALS
MICHAEL SEIFU        16.70M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL1  1027
SEAN NORMAN        16.95M WOODBURY2  1469
MICHAEL DOE        18.43M WOODBURY3  1420
JOHNNY XIONG        19.48M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA4  1377
FUAD AHMED        19.49M EAST RIDGE5  1103
SEAN ROBINSON        19.54M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL6  1026
CADE WRIGHT        19.74M WOODBURY7  1511
CAEL VIESSELMAN        19.99M EAST RIDGE8  1176
LUCA BUBACZ        20.65M WOODBURY9  1412
JACKSON KAUCK        21.38M WOODBURY10  1448
HASSAN ABDELKADER        22.30M WOODBURY11  1400
ETHAN HOSS        23.56M EAST RIDGE12  1135
ALEX DANIELS        23.80M WOODBURY13  1418
DARLINGSTON SENDOLO        24.72M WOODBURY14  1486

Event # 5 GIRLS 100m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
AMARIE LEVIEGE        13.51F EAST RIDGE1  245
JASMINE MOORE        13.61F WOODBURY2  550
EGYPT DOHBILA        13.62F WOODBURY3  514
VALENTINA RIZZO        13.64F WOODBURY4  564
ERIN VANCE        13.68F EAST RIDGE5  273
ELIANA MEYER        13.78F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL6  120
PAIGE LIENHARD        13.85F WOODBURY7  540
AMEENAH ALOWONLE        13.90F PARK8  300
MADELINE FINSTAD        13.93F PARK9  315
BRIELLA HUEBSCH        14.00F WOODBURY10  534
ABBY MCNUTT        14.19F EAST RIDGE11  247
SOLEIL HOLLY        14.22F WOODBURY12  533
ASIA ANG        14.38F WOODBURY13  505

AINHOA CALAHORRO        14.41F EAST RIDGE14  209
BROOKE FRANDRUP        14.45F PARK15  316
CAROLINE FAUST        14.47F PARK16  313
HELENA WAGNER        14.57F WOODBURY17  578
CLARE MORRIS        14.60F WOODBURY18  551
SENEKA MAO        14.62F WOODBURY19  544
LILIA HOZZA        14.73F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL20  112
ELAINA ZASADA        14.76F WOODBURY21  584
ALI DELDOTTO        14.82F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL22  105
NAOMI PROULX        14.85F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA23  452
ELIZABETH OVERSTREET        14.87F WOODBURY24  559
MIRELLA JANSSEN        14.88F EAST RIDGE25  237
HARPER FRANZ        14.89F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA26  417
ANDOKIE UKE        14.93F WOODBURY27  575
CHLOE SUN        15.12F WOODBURY28  572
JOCELYNN COLEMAN        15.13F EAST RIDGE29  213
GIFTY ADOFO        15.15F WOODBURY30  503
MELODY MA        15.16F WOODBURY31  543
CHELSEA PERLA        15.18F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL32  121
LEAH IVERSON        15.20F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL33  113
J'ANNA PRINCE        15.35F WOODBURY34  560
GIORGIA GNECCHI        15.38F WOODBURY35  526
GABRIELLE KLANN        15.60F PARK36  326
CLAIRE BECKER        15.85F EAST RIDGE37  208
ROSALI HADI        15.90F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA38  423
JAYDEN PINAULT        16.00F PARK39  339
MALINA SCHESKE        16.00F WOODBURY40  568
ASHLEY HOLM        16.00F PARK41  321
QUINN HAINES        16.03F WOODBURY42  531
RILEY ABRAHAMSON        16.04F EAST RIDGE43  201
CHLOE ROCHA        16.08F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA44  457
ALIANA BAUMGARDNER-ROMO        16.08F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA45  407
ISABELLA HALDERMAN        16.26F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL46  111
TOLUWALASE BUSARI        16.30F WOODBURY47  509
MEREDITH GOULD        16.32F WOODBURY48  528
LILLY DORING-BEIL        16.37F WOODBURY49  515
JASMINE MEDCALF        16.42F WOODBURY50  547
HAREM ESAYAS        16.42F PARK51  310
ALYAH RAMIREZ BECERRA        16.42F PARK52  340
NOHEA LYNCH        16.52F WOODBURY53  542
STEPHANIE ABROKWAH        16.57F WOODBURY54  501
EDIL ADAM        16.59F WOODBURY55  502
RAHEL HASHEL        16.84F WOODBURY56  532
AUBREE KENSY        16.94F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA57  430
ARIANNA VASILEIADIS        16.99F WOODBURY58  576
ISABELLA GRIMSLEY        17.07F WOODBURY59  530
LILY BOSROCK        17.18F WOODBURY60  507
PENELOPE YANG        17.51F WOODBURY61  583
STEPHANIE IKUOMOLA        17.81F WOODBURY62  535
MIKAYLA GILLARD        18.80F EAST RIDGE63  225
ALISANDRA COSTILLA        19.14F WOODBURY64  513
AMANI ABOKOR        19.66F WOODBURY65  500

Event # 6 BOYS 100m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
NOAH HRUBY        11.58M WOODBURY1  1444
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JABRI JACKSON        11.66M WOODBURY2  1445
QUENTIN COBB-BUTLER        11.70M WOODBURY3  1415
MASON KUCHENMEISTER        11.70M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL4  1016
XANDER ANDERSON        11.74M WOODBURY5  1406
OTENIDI OMOT        11.76M PARK6  1261
AGHOGHO EGI        11.79M WOODBURY7  1424
TAYVEON SERVATY-YANKEY        11.83M WOODBURY8  1489
WALTER BELLIS        11.94M EAST RIDGE9  1113
BEN SHOMION        11.98M WOODBURY10  1490
SKYLAR MORGAN        12.03M PARK11  1253
ZACHARY STOKES        12.06M WOODBURY12  1493
ADAM DOYLE        12.07M WOODBURY13  1421
DOMINIC JENKINS        12.09M PARK14  1231
PAUL GIADYU        12.11M PARK15  1229
JOSHUA WILLIAMS        12.11M WOODBURY16  1507
MISKIR ESAYAS        12.32M PARK17  1226
KEVIN GARDINER        12.34M WOODBURY18  1436
MATT MILLER        12.34M WOODBURY19  1464
ETHAN CHUNG        12.35M WOODBURY20  1414
LIAM SCHMITZ        12.36M WOODBURY21  1484
ALIM KAMARA        12.38M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL22  1014
KING ELLIS        12.43M EAST RIDGE23  1126
NICHOLAS GERHARDT        12.44M EAST RIDGE24  1131
BRANDON FORTUNE        12.44M WOODBURY25  1432
BENJERMIN WARD        12.45M PARK26  1279
ALEXANDER CARR        12.48M PARK27  1210
KILLIAN KRECH        12.50M PARK28  1239
BRENNAN SCHMITZ        12.52M WOODBURY29  1482
UFA ADOGA        12.53M EAST RIDGE30  1102
KAEDEN CALLAIS        12.58M PARK31  1209
NAOD TEWELDE        12.59M PARK32  1277
SEAN NORMAN        12.61M WOODBURY33  1469
KENNETH GARDINER        12.62M WOODBURY34  1435
DOMINIC BATTS        12.64M PARK35  1203
JAYLEN GAYLES        12.65M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL36  1012
DARLINGSTON SENDOLO        12.67M WOODBURY37  1486
CHRIS SOSU        12.69M WOODBURY38  1492
BRYAN WRIGHT        12.70M PARK39  1282
IKENNA NWOKORO        12.74M EAST RIDGE40  1158
WILLIAM DEUTSCH        12.75M PARK41  1222
JOHNNY XIONG        12.75M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA42  1377
KAYODE AMUSAN        12.75M WOODBURY43  1405
ALBERT ONSARIGO        12.75M PARK44  1262
MATAI BANKS        12.77M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA45  1302
DANIEL JIAN        12.78M WOODBURY46  1446
DOMINIC DEAN        12.81M PARK47  1220
AIDEN KOECH        12.83M WOODBURY48  1452
LIAM HEFFERAN        12.87M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA49  1321
BENJAMIN MCLAUGHLIN        12.94M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA50  1340
OLUWOLE OJO        12.97M EAST RIDGE51  1159
EVAN VANG        12.98M WOODBURY52  1500
ALBERT OMBOGA        13.01M EAST RIDGE53  1160
SIMON SELBITSCHKA        13.03M WOODBURY54  1485
THILJI MATHEW        13.04M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA55  1338
UKPONOABASI UDOH        13.05M EAST RIDGE56  1174
RYAN OTOO        13.06M EAST RIDGE57  1162
LUCA BUBACZ        13.13M WOODBURY58  1412

IYAD MAHFOUZ        13.15M WOODBURY59  1460
WALTER FONG        13.17M WOODBURY60  1431
ZACKARY CARR        13.23M PARK61  1211
CARTER YANN        13.23M WOODBURY62  1514
YOURHYNIS WELLS        13.25M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA63  1374
ALEXANDER DJADOO        13.26M PARK64  1223
JACKSON KAUCK        13.28M WOODBURY65  1448
ALEX WAN        13.29M WOODBURY66  1502
ETHAN RAUK        13.29M WOODBURY67  1476
GEORGE ENESTVEDT        13.33M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL68  1009
ANTHONY RIVERO        13.34M EAST RIDGE69  1167
JONATHAN FRANQUIZ        13.44M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA70  1317
NATHAN VAN BERKOM        13.45M WOODBURY71  1499
KEELIN VANG        13.49M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA72  1366
ADIL AZMI        13.54M WOODBURY73  1408
JAYDEN RENTZ        13.54M PARK74  1267
ADEIFEMI LADEGA        13.55M EAST RIDGE75  1140
DAMIYAN DEEGAN        13.57M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL76  1006
AMIR MAKLAD        13.57M EAST RIDGE77  1147
ZEPHANIAH MANN        13.59M PARK78  1246
HARISH PREMSAI        13.62M WOODBURY79  1473
SAMUEL REYNOLDS        13.63M PARK80  1268
ISAIAH LEE        13.66M WOODBURY81  1456
JEROME HUNTER        13.73M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA82  1323
DARREN TRAN        13.77M WOODBURY83  1497
EH LER THAN        13.77M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA84  1363
LUKE PUGLISI        13.79M WOODBURY85  1474
JAIME MADSEN        13.83M WOODBURY86  1459
NATHAN WAN        13.84M WOODBURY87  1503
AARON AMOAH        13.89M WOODBURY88  1404
DYLAN DAVIS        13.92M PARK89  1219
RYAN DOCHNIAK        13.94M PARK90  1224
LUIS LOPEZ SANCHEZ JR        14.09M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA91  1334
OLAN EFRON        14.13M WOODBURY92  1423
MITCHELL FOLKS        14.23M WOODBURY93  1430
SANTIAGO ORTIZ        14.36M PARK94  1264
JOSEPH MCDONOUGH        14.40M PARK95  1250
MICHAEL LARSON        14.63M PARK96  1243
CADEN HELSETH        14.67M PARK97  1230
MATTHEW ROMERO        14.72M WOODBURY98  1478
HARSHUL NIMMAKAYALA        14.72M EAST RIDGE99  1155
MOSES KIBWANA        14.93M WOODBURY100  1449
OLIVER BJORKMAN-TRACY        15.01M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL101  1003
NATHAN CRISLIP        15.09M WOODBURY102  1417
BRETT WEDAN        15.43M WOODBURY103  1505
DYLAN STREETS        15.53M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA104  1362
CLOVIS NDE        15.57M WOODBURY105  1467

Event # 7 GIRLS 4x200m Relay

RESULTS OF FINALS
PARK A      1:53.65F PARK1  
WOODBURY A      1:56.65F WOODBURY2  
CRETIN-DERHAM HALL A      1:57.95F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL3  
EAST RIDGE A      1:58.60F EAST RIDGE4  
WOODBURY B      2:02.02F WOODBURY5  
CRETIN-DERHAM HALL B      2:03.72F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL6  
ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA A      2:08.81F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA7  
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Event # 8 BOYS 4x200m Relay

RESULTS OF FINALS
PARK A      1:38.12M PARK1  
WOODBURY A      1:42.13M WOODBURY2  
ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA A      1:45.69M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA3  
CRETIN-DERHAM HALL A      1:49.80M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL4  

Event # 9 GIRLS 1600m Run

RESULTS OF FINALS
FINLEY LEICK      5:42.18F PARK1  329
LAURYN ROSENTHAL      5:47.02F WOODBURY2  566
QUINN WALSH      6:09.52F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA3  466
KIRI WERNER      6:10.10F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA4  467
ADDISON VERHELST      6:28.67F EAST RIDGE5  274
GABRIELA OLIVES      6:33.24F WOODBURY6  554
LIV KLEIBER      6:37.96F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA7  431
LEAH SHERWOOD      6:37.98F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA8  461
KARA FINI      6:39.80F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA9  416
JILL WOHLEVER      6:42.45F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL10  126
LUCY KEATING      6:52.90F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL11  114
ELIZABETH MARTIN      6:54.64F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA12  437

Event # 10 BOYS 1600m Run

RESULTS OF FINALS
NICHOLAS MCDONALD      4:57.92M PARK1  1249
KAVIN YEDLAPALLI      4:58.11M WOODBURY2  1515
JACK KONICEK      4:58.56M WOODBURY3  1453
TYLER KROGMAN      5:01.88M PARK4  1240
GAVIN STAUFFER      5:02.14M PARK5  1274
JACK DOUGLAS      5:03.37M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA6  1312
MASON ALLEN      5:03.43M PARK7  1202
LIAM MCLAY      5:06.44M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL8  1020
BRANDON CARVER      5:07.44M PARK9  1212
FOX GALIOTO      5:10.35M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL10  1011
JACK WEIR      5:12.20M PARK11  1280
ELI FIRCHAU      5:13.72M PARK12  1228
PARKER PIETRUSZEWSKI      5:16.22M WOODBURY13  1472
SIMON THEODROS      5:21.74M WOODBURY14  1495
PIERCE BAUM      5:22.08M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA15  1303
COLIN WENZEL      5:22.26M WOODBURY16  1506
NOAH WALN      5:23.69M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA17  1371
AUGUST JOHNSON      5:24.97M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA18  1326
MATT REIMEL      5:28.73M WOODBURY19  1477
CHRISTOPHER STABA      5:28.80M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA20  1360
VIKRAM NARRA      5:29.55M WOODBURY21  1466
SEBASTIAN CUMMINS      5:30.35M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA22  1309
JOSHUA GRALL      5:32.79M WOODBURY23  1441
ETHAN ALVAREZ-BRAEU      5:36.89M EAST RIDGE24  1107
JACK ALDRICH      5:38.89M EAST RIDGE25  1106
HENRY ALDRICH      5:42.97M EAST RIDGE26  1105
KADE SHOMION      5:44.29M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL27  1028
JAMESON AMEL      5:52.71M EAST RIDGE28  1108
RANDALL ROWE      5:57.74M WOODBURY29  1479
ABRAM SAEGER      6:00.33M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA30  1354
NOAH GROONWALD      6:05.59M EAST RIDGE31  1133

ALEX KRENGEL      6:16.14M WOODBURY32  1454
OWEN KREUTZFELDT      6:22.23M EAST RIDGE33  1138
IAN JOHNSON      6:23.20M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL34  1013

Event # 11 GIRLS 4x100m Relay

RESULTS OF FINALS
WOODBURY A        52.46F WOODBURY1  
WOODBURY B        55.20F WOODBURY2  
EAST RIDGE A        56.02F EAST RIDGE3  
CRETIN-DERHAM HALL A        56.17F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL4  
PARK A        56.26F PARK5  
WOODBURY C        58.94F WOODBURY6  
WOODBURY E      1:00.99F WOODBURY7  
ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA A      1:02.52F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA8  
WOODBURY D      1:08.38F WOODBURY9  

Event # 12 BOYS 4x100m Relay

RESULTS OF FINALS
PARK C        46.73M PARK1  
CRETIN-DERHAM HALL A        47.26M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL2  
EAST RIDGE C        47.70M EAST RIDGE3  
EAST RIDGE A        49.14M EAST RIDGE4  
ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA A        50.52M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA5  
PARK B        51.05M PARK6  
PARK A        51.67M PARK7  
WOODBURY A        51.74M WOODBURY8  
ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA B        51.90M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA9  

Event # 13 GIRLS 400m Run

RESULTS OF FINALS
PIPER LEE      1:04.03F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL1  117
KATHERINE CHESTOVICH      1:05.22F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL2  104
SAIGE TINSLEY      1:05.68F WOODBURY3  573
ANNELISE FALETTI      1:07.46F PARK4  311
CAITLIN BANCKER      1:09.21F WOODBURY5  506
KALIN RANDRUP      1:09.31F PARK6  341
EMILIA WINTER      1:10.10F WOODBURY7  582
DELIAH NERIA      1:11.81F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA8  444
ANNA NIPPERT      1:11.94F EAST RIDGE9  254
CECILIA LARSON      1:11.97F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL10  115
HALLE LINN      1:12.56F WOODBURY11  541
ISABELLA STAIGER      1:14.43F WOODBURY12  570
CLAIRE BECKER      1:15.11F EAST RIDGE13  208
TOLUWANI FAJOLU      1:17.76F EAST RIDGE14  219
LILY DRAYTON      1:21.08F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL15  106
SELAMAWIT TENAYE      1:29.86F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA16  463

 
Event # 14 BOYS 400m Run

RESULTS OF FINALS
HENRY SCHLUETTER        55.32M PARK1  1271
AIDEN BRODIGAN        56.24M WOODBURY2  1409
MAX PERRY        57.30M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL3  1022
WILLIAM DEUTSCH        57.44M PARK4  1222
SAM SCHLUKEBIER        57.72M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA5  1355
ABDULAZIZ YUSUF        58.24M EAST RIDGE6  1179
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JESSE JONES        59.00M WOODBURY7  1447
NICK BURROUGHS      1:00.62M WOODBURY8  1413
RYAN SHOEMAKER      1:02.30M EAST RIDGE9  1171
BENJAMIN FEE      1:02.54M PARK10  1227
EZRA CALAHAN      1:02.85M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA11  1307
ANDREW GAVIN      1:03.04M WOODBURY12  1438
JAYDEN RENTZ      1:03.06M PARK13  1267
ELLIOTT THATCHER      1:03.76M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA14  1364
ALEX ATKINSON      1:03.93M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL15  1001
M. TAHDOOAHNIPPAH      1:04.12M WOODBURY16  1494
MILES KAISER      1:04.47M PARK17  1235
BENNY MANIRISHURA      1:04.50M PARK18  1245
JOHNNY XIONG      1:04.79M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA19  1377
SIMON ROEHL      1:04.96M EAST RIDGE20  1168
CALEB FRANZEN      1:05.35M WOODBURY21  1433
DAWIT CHIMEDESA      1:05.71M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL22  1004
CONNOR MACKE      1:06.18M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL23  1018
MUBARAK KILA      1:07.01M WOODBURY24  1451
LANDON WAHLQUIST      1:09.83M EAST RIDGE25  1177
URIEL RICHMOND      1:11.21M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL26  1025
AARON AMOAH      1:12.24M WOODBURY27  1404
ETHAN HOSS      1:13.85M EAST RIDGE28  1135
ZEPHANIAH MANN      1:16.28M PARK29  1246
WELID AHMED      1:17.04M EAST RIDGE30  1104

Event # 15 GIRLS 300m Hurdles

RESULTS OF FINALS
KATHARINE RHYNER        50.87F WOODBURY1  563
CLARE LASURE        51.92F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL2  116
HAILEY KIEFFER        53.83F PARK3  325
ASHLYN MEHUS        55.87F EAST RIDGE4  248
REBECCA GUTZMANN        57.64F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL5  109
CAITLIN WATTON        58.39F WOODBURY6  580
HARPER FRANZ        58.48F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA7  417
HAZEL THRASHER        58.58F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA8  464
DAYNA LYNCH        58.82F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL9  118
NORAH HOGLUND        58.89F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA10  426
ADELINE MCLELLAND        59.61F WOODBURY11  546
ELLA LEFEBVRE      1:01.71F EAST RIDGE12  244
JAYDEN PINAULT      1:02.46F PARK13  339
AMELIA MEZA-MELENDEZ      1:02.66F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA14  440
ELIZABETH AYALA      1:03.45F PARK15  302
OGHENEMARHO GBEJEWOH      1:04.63F WOODBURY16  524
LILIAN LONG      1:14.61F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA17  436
TAMSIN STOCKMAN      1:17.19F WOODBURY18  571

Event # 16 BOYS 300m Hurdles

RESULTS OF FINALS
ADAM DOYLE        44.93M WOODBURY1  1421
MICHAEL SEIFU        46.04M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL2  1027
MICHAEL DOE        47.35M WOODBURY3  1420
SEAN ROBINSON        47.60M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL4  1026
EYUEL MIFTAH        47.85M PARK5  1252
JACKSON KAUCK        48.61M WOODBURY6  1448
LUCA BUBACZ        49.18M WOODBURY7  1412
FUAD AHMED        49.27M EAST RIDGE8  1103
DARLINGSTON SENDOLO        49.64M WOODBURY9  1486

HASSAN ABDELKADER        50.94M WOODBURY10  1400
ROBBY MICHELS        52.13M WOODBURY11  1463
PHOENIX JASS        53.01M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA12  1325
CALEB NESBITT        53.31M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA13  1343
ALEX DANIELS        54.85M WOODBURY14  1418

Event # 17 GIRLS 800m Run

RESULTS OF FINALS
AUDREY FEDUNOK      2:43.36F WOODBURY1  517
BELLA PFANKUCH      2:54.42F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA2  451
DELIAH NERIA      3:02.88F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA3  444
MARGO GEORGESON      3:04.70F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA4  419
JOSLYN SENGSOUVANNA      3:07.06F WOODBURY5  569
SELAMAWIT TENAYE      3:51.58F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA6  463

Event # 18 BOYS 800m Run

RESULTS OF FINALS
BRENDAN FAHEY      2:12.25M WOODBURY1  1427
NICHOLAS MCDONALD      2:13.32M PARK2  1249
JACK LAMBERT      2:13.57M WOODBURY3  1455
LUKE MORTENSEN      2:14.00M WOODBURY4  1465
WILLIAM EK      2:18.75M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL5  1008
BRANDON CARVER      2:18.80M PARK6  1212
DIEGO BACHMAN      2:20.56M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA7  1301
RAIYAN ALI      2:24.75M WOODBURY8  1403
KADEN LONGWORTH      2:25.80M WOODBURY9  1458
GABRIEL KLEIBER      2:27.67M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA10  1329
AIDAN GUINEY      2:28.35M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA11  1320
LOGAN VENNEMANN      2:29.25M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA12  1369
SAMUEL CRAIG      2:30.26M PARK13  1215
ANDREW BOHN      2:30.75M EAST RIDGE14  1115
COOPER FOSS      2:31.97M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA15  1316
OSCAR BAILEY      2:34.25M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL16  1002
CHARLES CROCKET      2:37.25M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL17  1005
JAYDEN RENTZ      2:42.51M PARK18  1267
JACK O'LEARY      2:48.87M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA19  1345
VINCENT KARASCH      2:49.73M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA20  1328
GEORGE STANLEY      2:54.30M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL21  1029

Event # 19 GIRLS 200m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
AMARIE LEVIEGE        28.43F EAST RIDGE1  245
RAINNA JAMESON        28.70F PARK2  323
SAIGE TINSLEY        28.91F WOODBURY3  573
KYA CROWLEY        29.02F EAST RIDGE4  215
GABRIELLA FALETTI        29.26F PARK5  312
CAITLIN KOVACICH        29.40F WOODBURY6  538
ALEXA KRITZECK        29.69F WOODBURY7  539
EMILY BOSS        30.32F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL8  101
AMEENAH ALOWONLE        30.34F PARK9  300
AINHOA CALAHORRO        30.34F EAST RIDGE10  209
HAILEY OATES        30.45F EAST RIDGE11  255
ABBY MCNUTT        30.46F EAST RIDGE12  247
CAROLINE FAUST        30.60F PARK13  313
OGHENEMARHO GBEJEWOH        30.65F WOODBURY14  524
EMILIA WINTER        30.72F WOODBURY15  582
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MIRELLA JANSSEN        30.75F EAST RIDGE16  237
BROOKE FRANDRUP        31.44F PARK17  316
ELIZABETH OVERSTREET        31.50F WOODBURY18  559
CHLOE SUN        31.62F WOODBURY19  572
CASSANDRA DOSHI        32.16F EAST RIDGE20  217
NAOMI PROULX        32.20F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA21  452
CAITLIN WATTON        32.33F WOODBURY22  580
RAHEL HASHEL        33.34F WOODBURY23  532
ALYAH RAMIREZ BECERRA        33.49F PARK24  340
ISABELLA STAIGER        33.57F WOODBURY25  570
CLAIRE BECKER        33.77F EAST RIDGE26  208
MIRA ZUPFER        34.22F WOODBURY27  586
RILEY ABRAHAMSON        34.35F EAST RIDGE28  201
ISABELLA HALDERMAN        35.06F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL29  111
ANNA FINI        35.39F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA30  415
MILAINA MYERS        36.52F PARK31  333
MIKAYLA GILLARD        39.77F EAST RIDGE32  225

Event # 20 BOYS 200m Dash

RESULTS OF FINALS
OTIS GARDINER        23.46M WOODBURY1  1437
GOSPEL SIMON        23.48M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA2  1358
XANDER ANDERSON        23.68M WOODBURY3  1406
LIAM FROMMELT        23.68M WOODBURY4  1434
TAYVEON SERVATY-YANKEY        23.87M WOODBURY5  1489
SKYLAR MORGAN        23.97M PARK6  1253
MASON KUCHENMEISTER        24.08M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL7  1016
BEN SHOMION        24.38M WOODBURY8  1490
ZACHARY STOKES        24.90M WOODBURY9  1493
MATT MILLER        24.92M WOODBURY10  1464
BENJERMIN WARD        25.10M PARK11  1279
NAOD TEWELDE        25.41M PARK12  1277
BRYAN WRIGHT        25.54M PARK13  1282
BRENNAN SCHMITZ        25.69M WOODBURY14  1482
SAM SCHLUKEBIER        25.69M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA15  1355
LIAM SCHMITZ        25.71M WOODBURY16  1484
UKPONOABASI UDOH        25.95M EAST RIDGE17  1174
KING ELLIS        25.97M EAST RIDGE18  1126
MATAI BANKS        26.31M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA19  1302
DARLINGSTON SENDOLO        26.32M WOODBURY20  1486
NICHOLAS GERHARDT        26.40M EAST RIDGE21  1131
WYATT HOLT        26.49M WOODBURY22  1443
WALTER FONG        26.57M WOODBURY23  1431
BENJAMIN MCLAUGHLIN        26.72M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA24  1340
IKENNA NWOKORO        26.76M EAST RIDGE25  1158
GEORGE ENESTVEDT        26.97M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL26  1009
ABDULAZIZ YUSUF        27.12M EAST RIDGE27  1179
ALEXANDER DJADOO        27.36M PARK28  1223
KEELIN VANG        27.36M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA29  1366
ISAIAH LEE        27.47M WOODBURY30  1456
ANTHONY RIVERO        27.49M EAST RIDGE31  1167
CONNOR MACKE        27.50M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL32  1018
EZRA ABEBE        27.57M EAST RIDGE33  1100
IYAD MAHFOUZ        27.68M WOODBURY34  1460
LUIS LOPEZ SANCHEZ JR        27.88M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA35  1334
NATHAN WAN        27.95M WOODBURY36  1503
JOSEPH WOLSKY        28.07M WOODBURY37  1508

EH LER THAN        28.66M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA38  1363
OLAN EFRON        28.68M WOODBURY39  1423
MOSES KIBWANA        29.19M WOODBURY40  1449
ADEIFEMI LADEGA        29.90M EAST RIDGE41  1140
OLIVER BJORKMAN-TRACY        31.77M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL42  1003
BRETT WEDAN        33.93M WOODBURY43  1505

Event # 23 GIRLS 4x400m Relay

RESULTS OF FINALS
WOODBURY A      4:51.79F WOODBURY1  
CRETIN-DERHAM HALL A      4:56.92F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL2  
EAST RIDGE A      5:01.42F EAST RIDGE3  

Event # 24 BOYS 4x400m Relay

RESULTS OF FINALS
PARK A      3:49.88M PARK1  
WOODBURY A      3:51.27M WOODBURY2  
CRETIN-DERHAM HALL A      3:54.51M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL3  
WOODBURY D      3:59.86M WOODBURY4  
WOODBURY E      4:04.10M WOODBURY5  
CRETIN-DERHAM HALL B      4:08.18M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL6  
PARK B      4:15.21M PARK7  
EAST RIDGE A      4:20.38M EAST RIDGE8  
WOODBURY B      4:26.31M WOODBURY9  
WOODBURY F      4:26.73M WOODBURY10  
WOODBURY C      4:29.49M WOODBURY11  
EAST RIDGE B      4:30.64M EAST RIDGE12  
WOODBURY G      4:36.68M WOODBURY13  
WOODBURY H      4:37.75M WOODBURY14  
WOODBURY I      4:37.93M WOODBURY15  
WOODBURY J      4:39.96M WOODBURY16  
WOODBURY K      4:43.16M WOODBURY17  
WOODBURY L      4:45.66M WOODBURY18  

Event # 25 GIRLS Long Jump

RESULTS OF FINALS
GRACE MCSHERRY    14'10.00"F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL1  119
BELLA BROWN    14'04.00"F WOODBURY2  508
EMILIA WINTER    14'03.00"F WOODBURY3  582
DAYNA LYNCH    14'00.50"F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL4  118
MADELYN MOCKENHAUPT    14'00.00"F WOODBURY5  549
RACHEL ORBELL    14'00.00"F WOODBURY5  558
LILIA HOZZA    13'11.00"F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL7  112
CARMEN SCANLAN    13'08.00"F WOODBURY8  567
MELODY MA    13'03.00"F WOODBURY9  543
TAMSIN STOCKMAN    13'02.50"F WOODBURY10  571
JOCELYN FUNK    13'01.00"F WOODBURY11  522
ALLIYA TANNAHILL    12'10.50"F PARK12  346
QUINN HAINES    12'04.50"F WOODBURY13  531
ANNA FINI    12'02.00"F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA14  415
MALINA SCHESKE    12'01.00"F WOODBURY15  568
ISABELLA GRIMSLEY    11'09.00"F WOODBURY16  530
EDIL ADAM    11'03.00"F WOODBURY17  502
CHLOE ROCHA    10'07.50"F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA18  457
PENELOPE YANG    10'07.00"F WOODBURY19  583
ROSALI HADI F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA 423
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TOLUWALASE BUSARI F WOODBURY  509

Event # 26 BOYS Long Jump

RESULTS OF FINALS
JAYLEN GAYLES    20'01.00"M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL1  1012
JABRI JACKSON    20'01.00"M WOODBURY2  1445
LIAM FROMMELT    20'00.50"M WOODBURY3  1434
XANDER ANDERSON    19'04.00"M WOODBURY4  1406
SKYLAR MORGAN    19'00.00"M PARK5  1253
DAVID OLA-KAZEEM    18'11.00"M PARK6  1260
QUENTIN COBB-BUTLER    18'09.00"M WOODBURY7  1415
ETHAN CHUNG    18'03.00"M WOODBURY8  1414
KENNETH GARDINER    18'03.00"M WOODBURY8  1435
INOB ADOGA    18'00.00"M EAST RIDGE10  1101
ALIM KAMARA    18'00.00"M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL10  1014
FIYINFOLUWA TAIWO    17'11.50"M PARK12  1276
BRYAN WRIGHT    17'10.00"M PARK13  1282
KEVIN GARDINER    17'10.00"M WOODBURY13  1436
PAUL GIADYU    17'09.00"M PARK15  1229
EPHEREM ABALLA    17'06.00"M PARK16  1200
KYLE RAKOW    17'03.50"M WOODBURY17  1475
KAYODE AMUSAN    17'00.50"M WOODBURY18  1405
MASON KUCHENMEISTER    17'00.50"M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL18  1016
ALBERT OMBOGA    16'11.00"M EAST RIDGE20  1160
SAMUEL LANKOW    16'08.75"M PARK21  1242
KALEB CARTER    16'01.00"M EAST RIDGE22  1119
JAYDEN DEAN    16'00.00"M PARK23  1221
ISAAC LEE    15'11.00"M EAST RIDGE24  1143
BENJAMIN MCLAUGHLIN    15'09.00"M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA25  1340
SAM SCHLUKEBIER    15'08.00"M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA26  1355
STANLEY HAROLDSON    15'03.00"M WOODBURY27  1442
AMANI SHENKOR    15'01.00"M PARK28  1272
IKENNA NWOKORO    14'11.50"M EAST RIDGE29  1158
JEROME HUNTER    14'10.50"M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA30  1323
KEYON ARCHER    14'09.00"M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL31  1000
CALEB NESBITT    14'08.00"M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA32  1343
NOLAWE ELIAS    14'06.50"M PARK33  1225
EH LER THAN    14'04.00"M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA34  1363
UKPONOABASI UDOH    13'03.00"M EAST RIDGE35  1174
GABE SULLIVAN    12'11.00"M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL36  1030
CONNOR MACKE    12'08.00"M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL37  1018
OWEN BLAT    10'07.00"M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA38  1304
WALTER BELLIS M EAST RIDGE  1113
SEAN ROBINSON M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL 1026

Event # 27 GIRLS Triple Jump

RESULTS OF FINALS
RACHEL ORBELL    32'04.00"F WOODBURY1  558
GRACE MCSHERRY    30'06.00"F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL2  119
AMELIA FRANZEN    29'04.50"F WOODBURY3  520
ANNA FINI    26'04.50"F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA4  415

 
Event # 28 BOYS Triple Jump

RESULTS OF FINALS
DAVID OLA-KAZEEM    41'01.50"M PARK1  1260
SKYLAR MORGAN    38'07.00"M PARK2  1253

AL-KHALIQ KING    38'06.50"M EAST RIDGE3  1137
KEVIN GARDINER    38'05.00"M WOODBURY4  1436
INOB ADOGA    38'01.00"M EAST RIDGE5  1101
BRYAN WRIGHT    38'00.50"M PARK6  1282
PAUL GIADYU    37'11.00"M PARK7  1229
EPHEREM ABALLA    37'00.00"M PARK8  1200
ELIJAH NARDOS    37'00.00"M EAST RIDGE8  1154
KEYON ARCHER    34'06.50"M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL10  1000
WALTER BELLIS    34'04.50"M EAST RIDGE11  1113
EVAN BRUMMOND    33'07.50"M PARK12  1207
AMIR MAKLAD    33'03.00"M EAST RIDGE13  1147
NOLAWE ELIAS    32'07.00"M PARK14  1225
AMANI SHENKOR    32'03.00"M PARK15  1272
COOPER FOSS    31'08.00"M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA16  1316

Event # 29 GIRLS High Jump

RESULTS OF FINALS
ALEXA KRITZECK     4'10.00"F WOODBURY1  539
ALLIYA TANNAHILL     4'08.00"F PARK2  346
HAILEY KIEFFER     4'04.00"F PARK3  325
KATHARINE RHYNER     4'04.00"F WOODBURY3  563
MORGAN EBERWINE     4'02.00"F PARK5  309
MCKAYLA ANNAN     4'02.00"F PARK6  301
SOLEIL HOLLY     4'00.00"F WOODBURY7  533
MIRA ZUPFER     4'00.00"F WOODBURY7  586
VALENTINA RIZZO     4'00.00"F WOODBURY7  564
ADELINE MCLELLAND     4'00.00"F WOODBURY10  546
CLARE LASURE F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL 116
ELIZABETH MARTIN F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA 437

Event # 30 BOYS High Jump

RESULTS OF FINALS
STEPHEN FLASHING     6'00.00"M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL1  1010
OTENIDI OMOT     5'10.00"M PARK2  1261
JABRI JACKSON     5'06.00"M WOODBURY3  1445
UFA ADOGA     5'02.00"M EAST RIDGE4  1102
THILJI MATHEW     5'02.00"M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA5  1338
GAVIN MESTERY     5'00.00"M EAST RIDGE6  1149
OLUWOLE OJO     5'00.00"M EAST RIDGE6  1159
MILES KAISER M PARK  1235
EVAN BRUMMOND M PARK  1207
AL-KHALIQ KING M EAST RIDGE  1137
BEAU BROWN M WOODBURY  1410
MITCHELL FOLKS M WOODBURY  1430
GABE SULLIVAN M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL 1030

Event # 31 GIRLS Pole Vault

RESULTS OF FINALS
SAVANNAH BROWN     8'00.00"F PARK1  305
AVA YETS     6'06.00"F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL2  127
LEAH IVERSON     6'06.00"F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL2  113
TAMSIN STOCKMAN     6'00.00"F WOODBURY4  571
REBECCA GUTZMANN     5'06.00"F CRETIN-DERHAM HALL5  109

Event # 32 BOYS Pole Vault
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Event # 32 BOYS Pole Vault

RESULTS OF FINALS
WYATT HOLT     9'06.00"M WOODBURY1  1443
WILLIAM SCHMIDT     9'06.00"M WOODBURY2  1481
SAMUEL LANKOW     8'00.00"M PARK3  1242
TENZIN DHONDUP     8'00.00"M WOODBURY4  1419
SIMON SELBITSCHKA     8'00.00"M WOODBURY5  1485
DAWIT CHIMEDESA     6'06.00"M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL6  1004
NATHAN CRISLIP     6'00.00"M WOODBURY7  1417
BEAU BROWN     6'00.00"M WOODBURY8  1410
JOSHUA CRISLIP M WOODBURY  1416

Event # 33 GIRLS Shot Put

RESULTS OF FINALS
ZOEY BAMMERT-MUELLER    34'00.00"F PARK1  303
ANNA-MARIE LARSEN    28'03.25"F PARK2  328
REBECCA OYEBANJI    27'06.00"F PARK3  338
JAIDA CHAN-KHAN    25'08.50"F WOODBURY4  511
GRACE DRAGT    24'08.50"F PARK5  307
NICOLE KNICKEL    24'08.00"F PARK6  327
MIA AZOCAR    23'08.50"F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA7  404
HALEY GRAVELLE    22'11.00"F PARK8  319
AVERY DRAGT    21'04.50"F PARK9  306
AALIYAH HOFFART    21'01.50"F PARK10  320
IMAYA AMBATI    20'10.50"F WOODBURY11  504
JOSLYN SENGSOUVANNA    20'06.25"F WOODBURY12  569
STEPHANIE JONES    19'10.50"F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA13  429
RAFAELA RAVAZZO    18'10.75"F EAST RIDGE14  260
ANGELA TUPAN    18'07.25"F WOODBURY15  574
HAILEY ROBINSON    18'01.50"F WOODBURY16  565
GABRIELLA GAROFONO    18'00.00"F PARK17  318
KALKIDAN FUGE    16'03.00"F PARK18  317

Event # 34 BOYS Shot Put

RESULTS OF FINALS
JORDAN DUNIGAN    54'07.00"M WOODBURY1  1422
MATHIAS SENGSOUVANNA    46'10.25"M WOODBURY2  1488
JAELEN HARPER    44'08.00"M EAST RIDGE3  1134
CALIK NUTE    43'06.00"M PARK4  1258
JAYLIN REESE    39'07.25"M EAST RIDGE5  1165
TARAN BLASY    39'03.75"M PARK6  1205
MACIAH SENGSOUVANNA    37'10.75"M WOODBURY7  1487
PATRICK DOMLER    37'00.50"M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL8  1007
JACK OLSON    37'00.00"M WOODBURY9  1470
JACKSON MEYER    36'01.00"M EAST RIDGE10  1151
SEBASTIAN MENDEZ    34'11.25"M PARK11  1251
ISAAC NESSET    34'07.25"M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL12  1021
ESTEBAN ZULETA    34'03.25"M PARK13  1283
MARVIN RAHM    33'11.00"M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL14  1024
DAVID LAES    33'03.00"M PARK15  1241
JOHN WORTH    32'08.00"M WOODBURY16  1510
DEMETRIOUS MOCTEZUMA    32'02.00"M EAST RIDGE17  1152
AIDAN BOCHE    31'08.25"M PARK18  1206
DEWA SANTOSO    30'11.75"M WOODBURY19  1480
SAMUEL LANKOW    30'07.50"M PARK20  1242

CAMERON FANKHAUSER    29'11.00"M WOODBURY21  1428
SAMUEL PAULSEN    29'05.50"M PARK22  1265
NOAH WYGLE    28'02.25"M WOODBURY23  1512
CAEL VIESSELMAN    27'11.25"M EAST RIDGE24  1176
CLOVIS NDE    27'09.75"M WOODBURY25  1467
ISAAC BJORK    27'03.25"M EAST RIDGE26  1114
GABRIEL RAINWATER    27'00.50"M PARK27  1266
LEIF LOGE    26'11.75"M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA28  1333
CALEB WATTON    26'11.50"M WOODBURY29  1504
ANDREW ENDRES    26'10.25"M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA30  1314
AVERY JUNIOR    26'06.75"M PARK31  1234
DOUGLAS SABIN    25'11.00"M PARK32  1269
CARTER NICKELSON-SINCLAIR    25'08.00"M WOODBURY33  1468
LIAM HEFFERAN    25'05.25"M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA34  1321
NATHANIAL MARX    24'02.75"M PARK35  1247
CARL MAGNUSON    21'01.50"M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA36  1335
BRETT KNUTSON    20'10.50"M PARK37  1238
ZAKKRY ARENZ    18'07.00"M WOODBURY38  1407

Event # 35 GIRLS Discus Throw

RESULTS OF FINALS
REBECCA OYEBANJI    85'06.00"F PARK1  338
HALEY GRAVELLE    72'08.00"F PARK2  319
ZOEY BAMMERT-MUELLER    72'08.00"F PARK2  303
AVERY DRAGT    72'04.50"F PARK4  306
ANNA-MARIE LARSEN    72'02.25"F PARK5  328
NICOLE KNICKEL    68'08.25"F PARK6  327
JAIDA CHAN-KHAN    65'00.00"F WOODBURY7  511
VICTORIA STEPKA    64'07.25"F PARK8  344
MIA AZOCAR    63'10.25"F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA9  404
GRACE DRAGT    62'06.50"F PARK10  307
AALIYAH HOFFART    60'10.50"F PARK11  320
IMAYA AMBATI    59'06.50"F WOODBURY12  504
CLAIRE ACKER    53'10.50"F ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA13  400
ANGELA TUPAN    49'06.75"F WOODBURY14  574
RAFAELA RAVAZZO    49'02.75"F EAST RIDGE15  260
GABRIELLA GAROFONO    47'07.00"F PARK16  318
HAILEY ROBINSON    46'03.00"F WOODBURY17  565
JOSLYN SENGSOUVANNA    42'11.25"F WOODBURY18  569
KALKIDAN FUGE    31'05.25"F PARK19  317

Event # 36 BOYS Discus Throw

RESULTS OF FINALS
JORDAN DUNIGAN   164'06.50"M WOODBURY1  1422
JOHN WORTH   116'10.00"M WOODBURY2  1510
MATHIAS SENGSOUVANNA   108'09.00"M WOODBURY3  1488
JAELEN HARPER   108'03.00"M EAST RIDGE4  1134
MACIAH SENGSOUVANNA   103'02.00"M WOODBURY5  1487
JACKSON MEYER   102'09.00"M EAST RIDGE6  1151
JAYLIN REESE    98'06.00"M EAST RIDGE7  1165
ISAAC NESSET    94'07.00"M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL8  1021
SAMUEL PAULSEN    92'09.00"M PARK9  1265
DEMETRIOUS MOCTEZUMA    92'08.50"M EAST RIDGE10  1152
CALIK NUTE    90'08.00"M PARK11  1258
MARVIN RAHM    86'07.00"M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL12  1024
PATRICK DOMLER    84'11.00"M CRETIN-DERHAM HALL13  1007
CARTER NICKELSON-SINCLAIR    83'01.00"M WOODBURY14  1468
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Woodbury High School

Tom Moore Invitational

4/27/23-4/27/23

LICENSED TO: WOODBURY HIGH SCHOOL

JACK OLSON    83'00.00"M WOODBURY15  1470
CALEB WATTON    81'04.00"M WOODBURY16  1504
AIDAN BOCHE    80'01.50"M PARK17  1206
ESTEBAN ZULETA    77'10.00"M PARK18  1283
DAVID LAES    75'08.00"M PARK19  1241
LIAM HEFFERAN    75'07.50"M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA20  1321
MAURICIO VAZQUEZ ROJAS    74'07.50"M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA21  1368
DEWA SANTOSO    69'04.50"M WOODBURY22  1480
DOUGLAS SABIN    68'10.50"M PARK23  1269
NOAH WYGLE    68'08.00"M WOODBURY24  1512
CLOVIS NDE    68'07.00"M WOODBURY25  1467
ISAAC BJORK    66'08.00"M EAST RIDGE26  1114
ANDREW ENDRES    65'03.25"M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA27  1314
CAEL VIESSELMAN    62'08.75"M EAST RIDGE28  1176
BRETT KNUTSON    61'04.00"M PARK29  1238
GABRIEL RAINWATER    55'05.50"M PARK30  1266
LEIF LOGE    51'11.50"M ST. PAUL HIGHLAND PA31  1333
NATHANIAL MARX    50'02.00"M PARK32  1247
ZAKKRY ARENZ    48'02.00"M WOODBURY33  1407
CAMERON FANKHAUSER M WOODBURY  1428
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